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ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld 2015

18.07.2015 / 19.07.2015

ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

ADAC

ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld

MX2-1

MX Strecke Sonnefeld 1,750 Km

Freies Training 19.07.2015 08:30. . . .
Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 8:30:11 . .
Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
3 5:35781  +2:55.202 8:45:25.679
(111) Niclas Flemmer 4 2:40.579 8:48:06.258
1 2:36.434 +9.832 8:35:40.147 5 2:41.467 +0.888 8:50:47.725
2 2:31.172 +4.570 8:38:11.319
3 2:29.366 +2.764 8:40:40.685 (33) Thomas Perlefein
4 2:48.240 +21.638 8:43:28.925 1 2:51.418 +5.094 8:36:35.654
5 2:28.184 +1.582 8:45:57.109 2 2:46.324 8:39:21.978
6 2:46.963 +20.361 8:48:44.072 3 2:46.887 +0.563 8:42:08.865
7 2:26.602 8:51:10.674 4 2:47.795 +1.471 8:44:56.660
5 4:21.214  +1:34.890 8:49:17.874
(916) Tim Biersack 6 2:47.527 +1.203 8:52:05.401
1 2:36.579 +9.477 8:36:42.901
2 4:03.167  +1:36.065 8:40:46.068 (118) Patrick Wehr
3 2:47.701 +20.599 8:43:33.769 1 3:12.917 +23.753 8:37:16.670
4 2:27.102 8:46:00.871 2 3:07.111 +17.947 8:40:23.781
5 2:59.798 +32.696 8:49:00.669 3 2:49.164 8:43:12.945
6 2:55.398 +28.296 8:51:56.067 4 2:49.564 +0.400 8:46:02.509
5 3:12.200 +23.036 8:49:14.709
(98) Moritz Buchholz
1 2:40.179 +12.479 8:36:05.526 (213) Michael Kreis!
2 2:33.283 +5.583 8:38:38.809 1 2:51.384 8:39:11.449
3 2:32.550 +4.850 8:41:11.359 2 2:54.658 +3.274 8:42:06.107
4 4:19.385  +1:51.685 8:45:30.744 3 2:55.743 +4.359 8:45:01.850
5 2:27.700 8:47:58.444 4 2:54.444 +3.060 8:47:56.294
6 2:35.933 +8.233 8:50:34.377 5 3:01.525 +10.141 8:50:57.819
(151) Timo Heinlein (420*) Daniel Bauer
1 2:44.469 +14.699 8:36:05.073 1 3:07.379 +1.503 8:37:25.980
2 2:33.110 +3.340 8:38:38.183 2 3:05.876 8:40:31.856
3 2:45.158 +15.388 8:41:23.341 3 3:18.556 +12.680 8:43:50.412
4 2:29.770 8:43:53.111 4 3:31.669 +25.793 8:47:22.081
5 3:58.205 +1:28.435 8:47:51.316 5 4:08.711 +1:02.835 8:51:30.792
(599) Marco Schlicht
1 2:38.294 +2.735 8:35:47.211
2 2:36.563 +1.004 8:38:23.774
3 2:47.182 +11.623 8:41:10.956
4 6:03.235  +3:27.676 8:47:14.191
5 2:35.752 +0.193 8:49:49.943
6 2:35.559 8:52:25.502
(143) Lukas Streifeneder
1 2:47.041 +11.246 8:36:11.002
2 2:38.724 +2.929 8:38:49.726
3 2:36.781 +0.986 8:41:26.507
4 2:35.795 8:44:02.302
5 4:09.731  +1:33.936 8:48:12.033
6 2:36.501 +0.706 8:50:48.534
(555*) Julian Fenzl
1 2:38.544 +2.285 8:35:43.666
2 5:03.121  +2:26.862 8:40:46.787
3 2:36.259 8:43:23.046
4 2:46.716 +10.457 8:46:09.762
5 4:47.126  +2:10.867 8:50:56.888
(188) Michael Buchholz
1 2:50.826 +11.498 8:36:31.242
2 2:45.491 +6.163 8:39:16.733
3 5:50.764  +3:11.436 8:45:07.497
4 2:46.603 +7.275 8:47:54.100
5 2:39.328 8:50:33.428
(212) Tim Schmitt
1 2:47.340 +6.761 8:36:58.724
2 2:51.174 +10.595 8:39:49.898
Christoph Preu Orbits
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